Laser
SPA2-F
Marking of variable information on printed packaging
For plastics and metals
Extremely high lifetime
High quality high-speed marking
Koenig & Bauer Coding GmbH  Datasheet-en laserSYSTEM SPA-C | 1
Table of contents

• And much more
Koenig & Bauer Coding GmbH  Datasheet-en laserSYSTEM SPA-C | 11
Order Code
Koenig & Bauer Coding GmbH  Datasheet-en laserSYSTEM SPA-C | 12
SPA2-FP 20W
 IP PLD Profinet Ordering number Article code
SE 22 - - LASER SPA2-FP-SE20M-2XG 1041.1803
SE 22 Yes - LASER SPA2-FP-SE20M-2DG 1041.1805
SE 22 - Yes LASER SPA2-FP-SE20M-2XQ 1041.1807
SE 22 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FP-SE20M-2DQ 1041.1809
DE 54 - - LASER SPA2-FP-DE20M-5XG 1041.1811
DE 54 Yes - LASER SPA2-FP-DE20M-5DG 1041.1813
DE 54 - Yes LASER SPA2-FP-DE20M-5XQ 1041.1815
DE 54 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FP-DE20M-5DQ 1041.1663
SPA2-FP 50W
 IP PLD Profinet Ordering number Article code
SE 22 - - LASER SPA2-FP-SE50M-2XG 1041.1818
SE 22 Yes - LASER SPA2-FP-SE50M-2DG 1041.1821
SE 22 - Yes LASER SPA2-FP-SE50M-2XQ 1041.1823
SE 22 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FP-SE50M-2DQ 1041.1825
DE 54 - - LASER SPA2-FP-DE50M-5XG 1041.1827
DE 54 Yes - LASER SPA2-FP-DE50M-5DG  1041.1829
DE 54 - Yes LASER SPA2-FP-DE50M-5XQ 1041.1831
DE 54 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FP-DE50M-5DQ 1041.1833
SPA2-FP 100W
 IP PLD Profinet Ordering number Article code
SE 22 - - LASER SPA2-FP-SE100M-2XG 1041.1835
SE 22 Yes - LASER SPA2-FP-SE100M-2DG 1041.1837
SE 22 - Yes LASER SPA2-FP-SE100M-2XQ 1041.1839
SE 22 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FP-SE100M-2DQ 1041.1841
DE 54 - - LASER SPA2-FP-DE100M-5XG 1041.1843
DE 54 Yes - LASER SPA2-FP-DE100M-5DG 1041.1846
DE 54 - Yes LASER SPA2-FP-DE100M-5XQ 1041.1848
DE 54 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FP-DE100M-5DQ 1041.1850
Koenig & Bauer Coding GmbH  Datasheet-en laserSYSTEM SPA-C | 13
SPA2-FF 20W
 IP PLD Profinet Ordering number Article code
SE 22 - - LASER SPA2-FF-SE20M-2XG 1041.1852
SE 22 Yes - LASER SPA2-FF-SE20M-2DG 1041.1854
SE 22 - Yes LASER SPA2-FF-SE20M-2XQ 1041.1856
SE 22 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FF-SE20M-2DQ 1041.1858
DE 54 - - LASER SPA2-FF-DE20M-5XG 1041.1860
DE 54 Yes - LASER SPA2-FF-DE20M-5DG 1041.1862
DE 54 - Yes LASER SPA2-FF-DE20M-5XQ 1041.1864
DE 54 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FF-DE20M-5DQ 1041.1866
SPA2-FF 50W
 IP PLD Profinet Ordering number Article code
SE 22 - - LASER SPA2-FF-SE50M-2XG 1041.1868
SE 22 Yes - LASER SPA2-FF-SE50M-2DG 1041.1870
SE 22 - Yes LASER SPA2-FF-SE50M-2XQ 1041.1872
SE 22 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FF-SE50M-2DQ 1041.1874
DE 54 - - LASER SPA2-FF-DE50M-5XG 1041.1876
DE 54 Yes - LASER SPA2-FF-DE50M-5DG 1041.1497
DE 54 - Yes LASER SPA2-FF-DE50M-5XQ 1041.1880
DE 54 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FF-DE50M-5DQ 1041.1882
SPA2-FF 100W
 IP PLD Profinet Ordering number Article code
SE 22 - - LASER SPA2-FF-SE100M-2XG 1041.1884
SE 22 Yes - LASER SPA2-FF-SE100M-2DG 1041.1886
SE 22 - Yes LASER SPA2-FF-SE100M-2XQ 1041.1888
SE 22 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FF-SE100M-2DQ 1041.1890
DE 54 - - LASER SPA2-FF-DE100M-5XG 1041.1892
DE 54 Yes - LASER SPA2-FF-DE100M-5DG 1041.1894
DE 54 - Yes LASER SPA2-FF-DE100M-5XQ 1041.1896
DE 54 Yes Yes LASER SPA2-FF-DE100M-5DQ 1041.1898
Koenig & Bauer Coding GmbH  Datasheet-en laserSYSTEM SPA-C | 14
Quality
ISO-certification by DIN EN ISO 9001-2015
Made in Europe.